Mini Folding Rule

Nad mdged or type unknown

10 FOLD 50CM RULER WITH HOT PRINT GRADUATION.

BRAND
MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection

ABS

Iron

white

White

Pad print

24.6

24.8

Bulk

1.4X2.8X6.7

17X31.5X34

20

400

9017801000

CHN

0.16

Tools & Torches

Rulers & cutters



